

RSA No.379 of 2008

8.8.2008 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.

RSA No.379 of 2008

Notice returnable within four weeks.

CMP No. 671 of 2008

Notice returnable within four weeks.

The parties are directed to maintain the status quo qua the suit land.

CMP No.672 of 2008.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate undertakes to file the certified copy of the judgment of the trial Court within four weeks. The application is disposed of.

Copy **Dasti**.

(Rajiv Sharma), J.

August 8, 2008
(GR)