

3.10.2019

Present: Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Ms. Salochna Rana, Advocate, for the respondents.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, learned counsel appearing for the appellants submits that he wants to file Power of Attorney on behalf of the appellants. Request considered and allowed. List on 18th October, 2019.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

3rd October, 2019
(Guleria)