

Udham Singh & Anr. Vs. Leela Devi & Ors.

RSA No.379 of 2008

15.12.2022 Present: Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Salochna Rana, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 15, 2022
(Rishi)