

Udham Singh & Another Vs. Leela Devi & Others

RFA No. 379 of 2008

16.05.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate for the appellants.
Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

List for hearing on **25th July, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

May 16, 2024_(ps)